

One Municipal Plaza 401 S. Meridian Street Lebanon, IN 46052 765-482-5100 www.lebanon-utilities.com

Termination of Services

Customer 1 Name		
Customer 2 Name		
Service Address		
Termination Date		
Do you have a sprinkler meter?	If so, will you take it with you?	

If Service Address' utility services should be transferred to another customer, I will ensure that a new Service Agreement is entered or that an Underlying Service Agreement applies otherwise, the Termination Date may serve as a disconnect of services date and I, not Lebanon Utilities, may be liable to the owner and/or occupant of the service address for any resulting damages. If I intend to disconnect some utility services and keep other utility services, then I will enter into a new Service Agreement simultaneously with this Termination of Services to prevent a lapse in desired utility services.

By my signature below, I warrant that I was authorized to contract for utility services for the above Service Address, and that I was responsible for paying the rates, charges, and fees assessed for the services rendered by Lebanon Utilities with respect to the Service Address until the above final bill date. I warrant that I am authorized to disconnect utility services at the service address, and have properly notified the owner of the service address, if applicable. Please be aware that as of the termination date, there will be a final meter reading for your bill. You will receive your final bill within approximately one week of the final meter readings following the termination of services to you. Please provide your forwarding address for your final bill. WE CANNOT PROCESS YOUR REQUEST WITHOUT A FORWARDING ADDRESS.

Forwarding	address(es)):
-		

Customer 1 Signature:

Customer 2 Signature: